
Write for
Catalogues and

Prices

Pacific Tank

& Pipe Co.

Mercantile

Box Co.

&LumberCo.

318 Market St.

SaR Francisco

Kearny 3620

RAYMOND GRANITE COMPANY, Inc.
THE WEST'S LARGEST DESIGNERS AND BUILOCRS OF 3eeMONUMENTS and MAUSOLEUMS Page 4i

3 POTRERO AVENUE SAN FRANCISCO TEL. MARKET 688

WOOLSEY
' Jessie M elk r 474 32d Av
" J Homer (Elizabeth) phys r 1435 10th Av
" Lillian elk Aetna Life Ins Co r 474 32d Av
" Mark H (Florence) oculist 350 Post r 929

Ashbury
" Robt W (Charlotte) carrier PO r 149

Seville
" Talfourd J (Rita) r 2340 Union

Woolston Charlott* salswn r 2737 Sutter
Woolum Francis elk B K H Co r 2908 Bush
Woolwine Frank electn r 1319 Grove

" Robt P (Grace) (Grubb & Woolwine) r 1319
Grove

Woolworth F W Co (NY) office Rialto Bldg
stores ><91 and 1036 Market 2634 Mission
1623 Fillmore and 1620 Polk

Wooser T D elk Geo E Billings Co r Mill Valley
Wooster Arthiu- R agt Am Mutual Life Ins Co

r 735 Taylor
" Clarence M (Calla M) (C M Woost«r Co) r

691 Post
" C M Co real est Phelan Bldg
" John B student r 3001 Jackson
" John F (Ethel F) (Jolm F Wooster Co) r

Ross
WOOSTER JOHN F CO, opticians, successors

to Luckey & Wooster, 234 Stockton, tel

Douglas 1830
' Lee A (Margaret) printer r 469 25th Av
" Philip A student r 3001 Jackson
' Sarah B Mrs Office Towel Supply Co r 3001

Jackson
" Wni (Isabell) sheet metalwkr r 1621a Noe

Wooten Ida R elk SP Co r 1259 O'Farrell
' Wesley M (Esther) elk SO Co r 453 34th Av

Worall Gerti-ude elk SP Co r Oakland
Worbes Alfred F (Margaret) tchr music r 232

4th Av
Worcester Clara (wid Frank) r S16 Central Av

" Harold A mtrmn r 816 Central Av
" Jos Estate of 519 California

Worcot t Arthur J salsn SO Co r Alameda
Word Wm (Charlotte) Indywkr r 1 Gaiser Ct
Wordal Jas carp r 1007 Golden Gate Av
Worden A L r 901 California

" Amelia L (wid Wm H) r 2522 Lake
" Chas E (Charlotte) salsn SO Co r 120 27th
" CUnton E Co (C E Worden pres. C A John-

son sec investments 1 Montgomery)
" Clinton E (Evelyn T) pres Clinton E Wor-

den Co r 1155 California
" Clinton R cashr Arthur G Nason & Co r

Oakland
WORDEN HERBERT B (Grace) 3d v-pres

Redwood Mfrs Co Hobart Bldg r 31 Com-
monwealth Av

" Howard C sec Dewey Pub Co 420 Market
" Jas (May) candies 587a Castro
" Ralph (Agnes) with Van Noy Int Co r 518

46th Av
" Theo A (Ella) salsn India Tire & Rubber Co

r 1648 Clement
WORDEN W H, pres-mgrW H Worden Co 126-

128 Pine, r 757 12th Av

WORDEN W. H. COMPANY
W H Worden, pres and mgr, mill mine
loggers, oil well contractors' equip-
ment, 126-128 Pine, tel Kearny 1181

" Willard E photogi- 312 Stockton r 1141 Tm-K
" W J r 363 Page
" Wm J (Eva) printer r 735 Ellis

Wordsworth Alita L elk Linde Air Products Co
r 2636 Union

Worel Carl ironwkr r 160 Highland
WORELL see Worrell
" Geo W upholstr r 2190 Market r 73 Pond

Wore« Gertrude (wid Jos) r 919 Union
" Theo (Carrie) artist 535 Sacramento r 1722

Buchanan
Work Fritz (Fannie) lab r 4145 19th

" Harry H salsn Crane Co r San Jose
" John lab r 4145 19th

Working Men's Christian Association Inc 807
Kearny

Workman Celeta (wid Henry) r 184 Langton
" Delia r 184 Langton
" Henry C Rev (Jessie) r 488 7th
" Isabel le (wid Chas H) with Workman Pack-

ing Co r 3552 Fulton
" Ivey (Minnie) supt Workman Packing Co r

77a Rauseh
WORKMAN PACKING CO, Wm P Paulsen

mgr. mfrs celebrated IXL macaroni sauce,
tamales. enchiladas, chili eon came,
deviled chili meat and liver paste, 432-
452 7th. tel Market 367

WORKMAN R J CO (Inc) Robert J Workman
pres, Wm C Parker sec, maniifacturers
famous "Reel" Brand tamales. enchiladas
chili con came, spaghettti, ravioli and
macaroni sauce, 906-910 Webst«r, tel
Park 47

" Robt J (Elizabeth) (R J Workman Co) r
770 Grove

" W G r 1544 Califomia
WORKSHOP THE (IVIrs L B Stedman) an-

tique art curios and fumitiu'e, prints, por-
celains, pewter, etc, 512 Sutter, tel Gar-
field 2243

World Trade (weekly) 465 Califomia
" Wide Radio Mfg Co 403 3d
" Window Cleaning Co 703 Market

Worlege Robt ehauffr r 1790 Sutter
Worley Alfred L (Worley & Goldberg) 550

Montgomery r Mill Valley
" Alice M Mrs r 436 Fell
" Cecil H lab r 436 Fell
" Franklin B atty 617 Montgomery r Sausa-

lito
" H C watchmn r 236 3d
" Louis r 945 Larkin
" -Martin Orient Co 617 Montgomery
WORLEY & GOLDBERG (A L Worley. L

Goldberg) attys-at-law. Bank of Italy
Bldg 550 Montgomery, tel Keamy 4207

Worloek Montie R (Beatrice M) ins r 2 Com-
monwealth Av

Worman C M salsn Sterling Fum Co r 462
Scott

" Frank J musician r 635 Sutter
Wormell Edna F elk r 1407 Guerrero

" Frank R (Nettie) mtrnm r 1407 Guerrero
" Hattie B elk r 1259 44th Av

Wormington Judith r 3562 20th
Wormley Louise M (wid Henry E) r 804 Fell
Wormser Dan salsn r 2835 Hyde

" Dorothy architect Julia Morgan r 55 5th
Av

" Edith tchr r 2872 Jackson
" Ella (wid Gustave) r 55 5th Av
" Helene F tchr Pub School r 980 Bush
" Isaac salsn r 835 Hyde
" Louise Mrs r 505 Gearj'
" May S tchr Pub School r 2872 Jackson
' Paul 2d v-pres Sussman Wormser & Co r 55

5th Av
" Pauline A dressmkr 166 Geary, r 835 Hyde
" Saml I (Blanche) office 216 Pine r 4 Presidio

Ter
Wormsley Geo E (Letitia) mstr mar r 476 Chen-

ery
Wonnuth John C autowkr r 163 Brighton Av
Womer David (May) cooper r 29 Hill

" Harry (Nellie) painter r 335 4th Av
AVornes Alicia I steno r 1101 Oak

" Lucinda W Mrs r 1101 Oak
Wornke Herman millmn r 44 5th
Worrall Ellis (Martha B) gi-ocer 198 Colling-

wood
" Hai-\ey E elk Cal Pkg Corp r 196 Colling-

wood
WORRELL see Worell
" Calvin B elk SO Co r 750 O'Farrell
" Emma M Mrs r 2973 Clay
" Frank D (Emma E) elk r 124 8th Av
" Leo with Austin Western Road Machinery

Co r 427 Stockton
" Marie (wid Jos) r 160 Highland Av
" jMilton E reporter Bradstreet Co r Lansdale

Worrowitz P r 259 6th
Worsdale Henry (Henrietta) r 411 Central Av
Worseth Marv seamstress r 232 Shotwell
Worsham Sidney P (Virginia) extractmkr r 131

Mangels
Worshauer Jos G electn r 2723 Pine
Worsick Chas W aect r 1927 Sutter

" Saml (Mollv) tailor r 58 Caine Av
Worster Elmer H tester r 2948 Califomia

" Geo A office mgr Taxicab Co of Cal r Oak-
land

" Ward E student r 2948 California
" Wm D (Grace I) agt r 2948 Califomia

Worswiek A Lacy (Hester) architect r 700
Octavia

" Chas W aect r 1927 Sutter
" Joshua C (Lois) contr r 511 Elizabeth
" Saml P SF mgr Taylor Instnmient Com-

panies r Oakland
WORTH see Wirth and Wurth
" Bert W (Elise) firemn r 2159 Mission
" Bertram E (Blanche) (Worth's) r 125 Pep-

per Av Burlingame
WORTH C A & CO. draying and forwardmg

145 Main, tel Sutter 741

PACIFIC FOUNDRY COMPANY
18th and Harrison Sts.

See Page 46
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